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P.S.C. Ky. No._ 2004-00239 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

Issued June 29, 2004 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

Effective July 1, 2004 

CANCELLED 

OCT 2004 

Issued I y: Johnson County Gas Company 

1 :1UB IC SERVICE COMMISSION 
'-f..., ,. ~NTUCKY 

/-,....-· CTIVE 
iTt01 /2004 

By: B ~d Rife puRSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
P esident/Manag~ECTION g (1) 

~ By ____ · ------------------
Executive Director 
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P.S.C. Ky. No._2004-00059 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2003-00459 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

Issued March 1, 2004 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

Effective April 1, 2004 

JUL 

Issued By: Johnso~~~6@~SION 

._f) / ~F KENTUCKY ~ ' !:~FECTIVE 

PR 0 l 2004 
By: Bud Rife 

President/M~ANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~~"01ru..----, 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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P.S.C. Ky. No._2003- 00459 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. T 64-1262 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill 

Issued December 1, 2003 

Filed With Public Service Commission 
Of Kentucky 

Effective January 1, 2004 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENIOCK\ 
EFFECTIVE 

JAN 0 1 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 I<AR 5:01i 
SECTION 9 11) 

).,u,dBymb~ 

By: Bud Rife 
President/Manager 
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P.S.C. Ky. No. ___ _ 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2003-00331 

Johnson County Gas Company 

Of 

Harold, Kentucky 41635 

Rates, Rules and Regulations For Furnishing Gas 

At 

Meally, Van Lear, East Point and Hager Hill CANCELLED 

JAN 2004 
Filed With Public Service Commission 

Of Kentucky 

Issued September 22, 2003 Effective October 1, 2003 

Issued By : Johnson County Gas Company 

~ '-7/fJr. VICECOMMISSION ~~KENTUCKY 
By: Bud Rife EFFECTIVE 

President/Manager 

OCT 0 1 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 6:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY~~~~'=' 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C.NO._ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._2004-00239_ 

Johnson County Gas Company 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

First Mcf 
All over 1 Mcf 

$15.898 
$14.898 

$15.248 
$14.248 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 wiD be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE J:..:u""'n'""'e-=2""'9,~..:2""'0..;:..04..:...._ _____ DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2004 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, PresidenUManager P. 0. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissio 
Case No. 2004-00239 dated June 29, 2004 

C.AN CELLEO 

OCT 2004 

of Kentucky in 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 
07/01/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5: 011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By _ __:_ ______________ __ _ 
Executive Director 
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Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

First Mcf 
All over 1 Mcf 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO. 2004-00059 __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._2003-00459_ 

Johnson County Gas Company 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$14.9894 
$13.9894 

$14.3394 
$14.3394 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE .:.:.M=a:.:..rc=h:..::1""", =20=0;...::.4 ______ .DATE EFFECTIVE April 1, 2004 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Manager P. 0. Box 339 Harold, KY 41635 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 2004-00059 dated March 24, 2004. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

jul OF KeNTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

APR 0 1 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY~~"G~:::..... 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO. 2003-0459 __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. T 64-1262 

Johnson County Gas Company 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

First Mcf 
All over 1 Mcf 

$15.0614 
$14.0614 

$14.4114 
$14.4114 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE ~D;.:;:e::::ce::!:m::.:b:!..:e:;!.r....;:1"-' .:;20::..!0~3~ _____ DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2004 

-~ 
cr-

ISSUED BY Bud Rife President/Mana er P. 0. Box 339 H"•'d KY 41 35 [ 

- ----·-· 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky hi 
Case No. 2003-00459 dated December 16,2003. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 
EFF~CTIVE 

JAN 0 1 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5·011 
SECTION 9 (1 l . 

BY~~~lnl.. ........ 
EClJnVE DIRECTOR 
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Johnson County Gas Company 

Van Lear, Hager Hill, 
East Point, and Meally 

P.S.C. NO. _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2003-00331 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Proposed Rates: 

Residential 

First Mcf(minimum bill) 
All over 1 Mcf 

Commercial 

All Mcf 

$15.7848 
$14.7848 

$15.1348 

A surcharge in the amount of$ .4155 will be added to the above rates until the amount owed to 
Kentucky West Virginia Gas Company has been collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE September 22,2003 DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2003 

ISSUED BY Bud Rife, President/Mana2:er P. 0 . Box 339 Harold KY 416 5 CANCELLED 

JAN 2004 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky n 
Case No. 2003-00331 dated September 22, 2003. ',.,- nAMPJii~SIQN 

PUBI.•v QF KENTUCKY 
!ii'Ji: faCl"'VE 

OCT 0 1 2003 

PURSUI\NT YO SO'l' KAR 5:01i 
SECTION 9 (1 \ 

BY~~~~::=;, 
mclftlvE DIRECTOR 


